MODALIDADE: Vôlei (masculino e feminino)

4 atletas (admitido até 2 terceirizados)
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	NOME DO TIME:


	

	REPRESENTANTE:


	
	

	E-MAIL P/ CONTATO:


	
	

	FONE P/ CONTATO:
	
	

	
	
	
	

	FUNCIONÁRIOS
	

	Nº
	NOME
	LOTAÇÃO
	TELEFONE

	1
	 
	 
	

	2
	 
	 
	

	3
	 
	 
	

	4
	 
	 
	

	
	
	
	

	TERCEIRIZADOS/estagiários (Identificar aqui quem são)
	

	Nº
	NOME
	LOTAÇÃO
	TELEFONE

	1
	 
	 
	

	2
	 
	 
	


